
Mastiff Mentors
(updated 7/10/2023)

First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Diane Collings* Novato CA 415-990-3317 dianecollings@verizon.net
Richard Greaver Palmdale CA 805-377-8035 greaver1@live.com
Betsy Harvey* Santa Paula CA 805-340-5933 bqh4980@earthlink.net
Toni Hyland Ph.D. Salinas CA 831-915-0490 tonihyland@sbcglobal.net
Carla Sanchez Covina CA 951-705-4808 Carlachez@gmail.com
Mary DeLisa Highlands Ranch CO 303-929-5529 divinemastiffs@gmail.com
Holly Scott* Loveland CO 720-218-2824 holly_s_scott@msn.com
Julie Kriebs West Branch IA 319-430-9515 nylmast@lcom.net
Margo Lauritsen Twin Falls ID 925-519-6781 lamars3@aol.com
Sherry Brown Duluth MN 218-348-2926 swindhaven@aol.com
Jim Hudspeth* Gravois Mills MO 919-539-4660 Jhudspeth@earthlink.net
Teresa Hudspeth* Gravois Mills MO 919-247-4118 tlhudspeth@earthlink.net
Heather L. Eusanio (Pending) Marilla NY 716-628-6872 heusanio@aol.com
Erica Tortorella Pine Brush NY 845-717-8931 ericatortorella@gmail.com
Liz Simon* Batavia OH 603-222-6666 mastiff803@aol.com
David Hagey* Junction City OR 541-914-4757 foxglove@epud.net
Laura Hagey* Junction City OR 541-954-6506 foxglove@epud.net
Cat Angus Zavoras* Columbia SC 803-917-0871 mastyff@gmail.com
Marty Hancock Denton TX 903-520-7879 bluebonnetmastiffs@gmail.com
Damara Bolte' Leesburg VA 703-431-0534 Mbliki@aol.com
Mary Lynn Speer* Glenwood City WI 715-497-4649 kinsmenmastiffs@gmail.com


